University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (09 Sep, 2020)
For B.S.(Hons.) Nutrition and Dietetics(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

Sr# IName ____________[Father'sName | Form # [DOB____|Aggregate
1 FATIMA IJAZ MUHAMMAD IJAZ UL ISLAM 7574 11/24/2002 87.0222
2 MUHAMMAD AHMED MUHAMMAD AHSAN 9664 7/8/2002 87.0174
3 BREERA MARYAM KHALID JAVED AKHTAR 4240 2/5/2003 86.979
4 MARYAM KHALID KHALID HUSSAIN 10972 5/21/2002 86.9471
5 NAZRAH NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM 4707 12/2/2002 86.9359
6 BARIRAH SHAHID SHAHID MAHMOOD 7425 11/10/2000 86.9267
7 MAIRA ANEES ANEES UR REHMAN 4460 11/22/2001 86.9176
8 LAIQA LIAQUAT LIAQUAT ALI 2074 7/20/2000 86.8788
9 USWA YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN 12486 2/28/2002 86.8676
10 LARAIB FATIMA MAZHAR ABBAS 5747 1/23/2002 86.8445
11 g;?gﬁ BAREEHA FATIMA SYED WASEEM HAIDER ZAIDI 306 5/5/2002 86.7723
12 WAJIHA ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR 5174 8/3/2002 86.7402
13 SUNILA WAHID ABDUL WAHID 17722 3/11/2004 86.7289
14 ZARYAB MUSTIFA GHULAM MUSTIFA 18429 11/15/2003 86.6471
15 FAIZA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 13478 10/15/2003 86.6131
16 MAHAM GULZAR GULZAR AHMED KHAN 3397 11/29/1999 86.5971
17 BISMA AMJAD AMJAD TARIQ 16882 11/16/2001 86.5586
18 KAIF UL WARA AZHAR ALI 12773 11/20/2002 86.5178
19 MUHAMMAD SALEEM MUHAMMAD BAKHSH 2564 8/7/2002 86.5018
20 SHAHEERA AZHAR AZHAR ZAMAN KHAN 17322 12/8/2002 86.4428
21 AURANG ZAIB SAEED AHMAD 14428 3/16/2003 86.4313

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Nutrition and Dietetics(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of
Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2020. Confirmation of
admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the
applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false
information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.135430 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan

and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 11-09-2020 (Friday).

4. Next merit list will be displayed on 12-09-2020 (if required)
Errors and Omissions are Excepted
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SHEREEN YASIN
JAWARIA

AMAL ISHTIAQ
ISHRAT FATIMA
MEMOONA IJAZ
JAVERIA SHEHZADI
AMNA RIAZ

HAMNA ASLAM
HAREEM FATIMA
ARIFA RASHID
MUHAMMAD SAUD
HUSNA SHEHZAD
URFA SHAFQAT BUTT
SAWERA ASHRAF VIRK
MUHAMMAD USMAN
AIMAN BASHARAT
AYESHA TEHREEM
SANA AHMAD KHAN
HAMAIL ABEERA

MUHAMMAD ABBAS
HASHMI

HAMNA ADEEL
KHADIJA AWAN
MAHNOOR

NAJIBA NOOR ELAHI
AREE] IFTIKHAR
MEERAB IRFAN
MEHRUNISA

HINA ASLAM
GHANIA JAVAID
ZUMAR AHMAD
KINZA BASHIR
MEERAB MAZHAR
MAHNOOR FATIMA
NABIA WASEEM
JAZEEL ABBAS
FATIMA SHIREEN
FAREEHA AMAN
HAFSA SAEED
MINAHIL ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD MOHTASHAM

YASHFA

HAREEM KASHIF
KASHMALA AZEEM
AMNA BIBI
HANZLA TAHIR
ZULAIKHA ALTAF

GHULAM YASEEN
MUHAMMAD JAVED
MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ
MUHAMMAD MEHDI WARRAICH
MUHAMMAD IJAZ KHAN
FAQIR SAIN SHEHZAD
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD KHALID
ABDUL RASHID

ABDUL WAHID
SHAHZAD RAIS
SHAFQAT BUTT
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
BASHRAT ALI

RAJ MUHAMMAD

NOOR AHMAD RAO
ABDUL KHALIQ

BASHIR AHMAD HASHMI

ADEEL AHMAD

IRFAN ALI ALVI

RIZWAN AKHTAR

NOOR ELAHI

IFTIKHAR AHMAD
SH.IRFAN MEHMOOD
NAJAM IQBAL BUTT
MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN
JAVAID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AHMAD SAJID
GHULAM BASHIR
MAZHAR HUSSAIN CHEEMA
MUHAMMAD FARRAKH
WASEEM YASEEN
TANVEER HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
AMANULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAEED
ZAFAR ULLAH

ABDUL WAHID
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MIRZA KASHIF BAIG
MUHAMMAD AZEEM
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
ALTAF HUSSAIN

17552
17585
5821
7919
11986
137
10465
9893
2669
10099
14403
14081
8968
9479
9217
18405
11029
17269
15067

7268

15405
19397
6784
4533
4364
7608
2416
12393
18004
1258
10249
548
4182
17798
7975
3593
2662
17518
4989
1057
11973
14058
13003
3382
13446
6498

2/18/2000 86.4289
12/25/2002 86.4081
7/28/2002 86.3927
10/31/2001 86.3834
4/19/2002 86.3404
9/15/2002 86.3151
9/30/2000 86.3041
3/28/2001 86.2792
12/23/2001 86.2336
5/9/2000 86.2324
3/3/2002 86.1723
7/22/2002 86.1109
11/10/2001 86.0699
9/30/2003 86.0542
8/25/1999 86.0495
6/30/2001 86.0471
4/11/2000 86.005

6/13/2002 86.0019

4/7/2001 85.9715
8/14/2003 85.9108
9/2/2002 85.904

3/15/2002 85.8768
10/28/2000 85.8428
12/19/2002 85.8198
2/2/2001 85.7837
9/13/2002 85.7699
12/19/2001 85.7475
3/18/2001 85.7314
8/21/2001 85.5973
8/1/2003 85.4994
7/11/2000 85.4722
7/11/2004 85.4154
12/5/2002 85.3723
5/19/2003 85.3338
1/20/2002 85.2816
10/24/2001 85.279

11/8/2001 85.2428
5/31/2002 85.227

10/5/2002 85.1725
8/2/2002 85.0701
1/29/2003 85.0338
12/25/2001 85.0316
9/5/2003 84.8885
12/6/2000 84.8702
6/20/2002 84.861

4/24/2002 84.8426
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KANZA FATIMA
MEMOONA SALEEM
SYEDA HADIA GILANI
SANA ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD MUZAFAR
IQBAL JANJUA

HUMA ARIF
QASIM RASHEED
ASMA SHABBIR
SANA FAZAL
SEHER MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD FAZEEL
HASSAN

RAVAIL ABID RAJPUT

MUHAMMAD ALI
HUSNAIN

HAFSA HANIF
ZARSHA RASHEED
AYESHA PERVAIZ
SANA ASLAM

MUHAMMAD FAISAL
HAYAT

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA
AZHAR

AYESHA BATOOL
AHMAD IBRAHIM
SYEDA EESHA FARHEEN
MARYAM HABIB
MALAIKA MANZOOR
AMNA SHAHID
MUJTABA MEHDI

RANA FAHEEM HASSAN
KHAN

HIRA AFZAL

SYED RAZA HASSAN MASHADI
SALEEM AKHTAR

SYED HAROON SHAH GILLANI
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ARIF
MOHAMMAD RASHEED
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
FAZAL AHMAD
MUSHTAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
ABID AKRAM RAJPUT
MUHAMMAD BILAL

M.HANIF

MUHAMMAD RASHEED
PERVAIZ AKHTER SHAHID
MUHAMMAD ASLAM GILL

MEHBOOB ALI

MUHAMMAD AZHAR SARWAR

RIAZ AHMAD

LAIQ AHMED

SYED AJAZ UL HASSAN
NOOR UL HABIB
MANZOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
BAQIR MEHDI

NASEEM AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

5740
13938
5684
1376

14447

3777
5558
10433
19458
668

6857
15393
16309

2676
3411
15685
6886

12661

17796

15254
11305
2602
16235
5826
15946
8530

13627
8102

10/4/2000 84.8202
10/23/2003 84.8016
2/12/2002 84.7951
11/22/2001 84.7473

8/1/2001

12/31/1999 84.6677
2/6/2000 84.6453
5/21/2001 84.645
1/9/2000 84.559
11/26/2001 84.5362

84.6885

12/26/2001 84.5291

11/2/2002 84.5087

1/3/2002 84.4746

12/3/2003
6/20/2002
10/1/2001
7/16/2002

84.4113
84.3928
84.2477
84.2429

5/29/2001 84.2111

1/16/2002 84.2067

10/27/2002 84.2022
3/23/2002 84.1248
1/2/2002 84.1065
5/19/2002 84.0953
7/11/2004 84.043

8/1/2002 84.0295
12/12/2002 83.9792

9/24/2001 83.9519
4/10/2001 83.9449

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



